Offre spéciale : Louis Jadot

PRODUIT

BATARD-MONTRACHET GRAND CRU LOUIS JADOT
CHEVALIER-MONTRACHET GRAND CRU LES DEMOISELLES LOUIS JADOT
CHABLIS GRAND CRU LES CLOS LOUIS JADOT

MONTRACHET GRAND CRU LOUIS JADOT

BONNES MARES GRAND CRU DOMAINE LOUIS JADOT

BONNES MARES GRAND CRU LOUIS JADOT

CHAMBERTIN-CLOS DE BEZE GRAND CRU LOUIS JADOT
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 1ER CRU LES AMOUREUSES LOUIS JADOT
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN LAVAUX SAINT-JACQUES LOUIS JADOT
MUSIGNY GRAND CRU LOUIS JADOT

VOSNE-ROMANEE 1ER CRU BEAUX MONTS LOUIS JADOT

Légende des notes attribuées aux vins

BH: Allen Meadows, www.burghound.com
JS: jamessuckling.com

RP: robertparker.com

VIN: vinous.com

WE: Wine Enthusiast

MILLESIME

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NOTE

WE 96
RP 94-97
1S 95
BH 94-96
VIN 94-96
VIN 94-96
WE 96
VIN 93-95
RP91-93
VIN 95-97
BH 90-93

PRIX

5355
690 $
115$
975 $
515
520$
560 $
440 $
155
1050 %
200$

FORMAT
(mL)
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

N° LCBO

445007
261032
508424
529396
13005
84376
404798
663153
629709
529461
529388



